
RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 54 Alexis Rodriguez Hernandez LA SIMA TRAIL 09:59:29 06:31

2 61 Mário Fonseca JIV Trail 10:13:27 +13:58 06:40

3 34 João Pedro Sousa Carvalho GR Corredoura 10:40:30 +41:01 06:58

4 64 Paulo Durao Viseu Trail 11:15:34 +01:16:05 07:21

5 23 Diogo Modesto Noesis Portugal 11:21:30 +01:22:01 07:24

6 11 Maurício Moreiras Individual 11:30:11 +01:30:42 07:30

7 43 Gil Gomes Runners do Demo 11:55:16 +01:55:47 07:46

8 49 José Costa Individual 12:33:20 +02:33:51 08:11

9 33 João Neto Runners do Demo 13:01:42 +03:02:13 08:30

10 57 José Júlio pinheiro Teixeira ADA 13:41:43 +03:42:14 08:56

11 18 Rui Pinto Amigos do Trail de Mesão Frio 13:41:44 +03:42:15 08:56

12 38 Leandro Sousa Ribeiro Associação Recreativa Cultural e Desportiva da 
Mendiga 14:27:22 +04:27:53 09:26

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 18,4ºC 90%06:00

End 18,4ºC 90%20:27

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 05-out-2024 20:45

ULTRA TRAIL - STAGE 1

Douro Ultra Trail 2024
Peso da Régua, PT

05-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

92 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 18,4ºC 90%06:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 18,4ºC 90%20:27

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Masculino
1 34 João Pedro Sousa Carvalho GR Corredoura Senior Masculino 10:40:30 06:58

2 23 Diogo Modesto Noesis Portugal Senior Masculino 11:21:30 +40:59 07:24

3 11 Maurício Moreiras Individual Senior Masculino 11:30:11 +49:40 07:30

4 43 Gil Gomes Runners do Demo Senior Masculino 11:55:16 +01:14:45 07:46

5 38 Leandro Sousa Ribeiro Associação Recreativa Cultural e 
Desportiva da Mendiga

Senior Masculino 14:27:22 +03:46:51 09:26

Veterano M40
1 54 Alexis Rodriguez Hernandez LA SIMA TRAIL Veterano M40 09:59:29 06:31

2 61 Mário Fonseca JIV Trail Veterano M40 10:13:27 +13:57 06:40

3 64 Paulo Durao Viseu Trail Veterano M40 11:15:34 +01:16:04 07:21

4 33 João Neto Runners do Demo Veterano M40 13:01:42 +03:02:12 08:30

5 18 Rui Pinto Amigos do Trail de Mesão Frio Veterano M40 13:41:44 +03:42:14 08:56

Veterano M50
1 49 José Costa Individual Veterano M50 12:33:20 08:11

2 57 José Júlio pinheiro Teixeira ADA Veterano M50 13:41:43 +01:08:22 08:56

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 1 generate 05-out-2024 20:46

Ultra Trail

Douro Ultra Trail 2024
Peso da Régua, PT

05-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

92 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Douro Ultra Trail 2024

 5 de Outubro de 2024

DUPLAS 

Rk Atletas Bib Time

Masculinos

1 Filipe Garcia 3003 12:43:45

1 Rui Pereira 3004 12:43:45

92K

1/2 05/10/2024 // 19:01



RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 605 Nelson Feiteira Grupo de Corrida Argoncilhe 04:39:51 05:36

2 541 Paulo Pereira A.D.Amarante 05:11:48 +31:57 06:14

3 66 Adolfo Garrido Fernandez Individual 05:35:09 +55:18 06:42

4 573 João Santos G.R.Corredoura 05:37:02 +57:11 06:44

5 55 Fernando Garcia Azevim Nature, Turismo 05:40:45 +01:00:54 06:49

6 575 HUGO SEQUEIRA Sharish Gin/GD Piranhas Do Alqueva 05:43:05 +01:03:14 06:52

7 545 Renato Andrade Individual 05:52:57 +01:13:06 07:04

8 555 Domingos Teixeira Individual 06:02:13 +01:22:22 07:15

9 543 Carlos Fazendeiro G.D.A Ronda 06:13:49 +01:33:58 07:29

10 556 Andre melo G.D Ronda 06:13:50 +01:33:59 07:29

11 572 José Bernardo Soares Pereira do 
Carmo SPORTARC 06:19:03 +01:39:12 07:35

12 576 Rita Freitas Individual 06:24:24 +01:44:33 07:41

13 540 Ricardo Gonçalves G.R.Corredoura 06:27:27 +01:47:36 07:45

14 566 André Cordeiro Associação Recreativa Cultural e Desportiva da 
Mendiga 06:34:06 +01:54:15 07:53

15 597 Amilcar Almeida Individual 06:40:23 +02:00:32 08:00

16 591 BELÉN RODRIGUEZ VIDAL Individual 06:42:56 +02:03:05 08:04

17 584 MOTA Sergio Individual 06:43:48 +02:03:57 08:05

18 501 Miguel Carvalho Individual 06:43:54 +02:04:03 08:05

19 514 Miguel Mera cuevas Individual 06:44:25 +02:04:34 08:05

20 56 JOAQUIM CAPELA Individual 06:47:15 +02:07:24 08:09

21 565 André Bento G.R.Corredoura 06:49:48 +02:09:57 08:12

22 585 Celso Santos G.R.Corredoura 06:49:49 +02:09:58 08:12

23 592 Tânia Silva Clube Desportivo Feirense 06:50:11 +02:10:20 08:12

24 602 Nuno Alves Individual 06:51:04 +02:11:13 08:13

25 537 João Pedro Antunes Dias Talentos Objetivos 06:51:21 +02:11:30 08:14

26 520 Jose Lino Ferreira Campinho Individual 06:51:43 +02:11:52 08:14

27 512 Alberto Gil Silva Crocodilos/MisterPC 06:55:09 +02:15:18 08:18

28 532 Laurinda Sousa Individual 07:00:09 +02:20:18 08:24

29 534 Marco Nicolau PHOENIX EVORUN 07:06:03 +02:26:12 08:31

30 578 Inês Santos Individual 07:13:16 +02:33:25 08:40

31 593 André Costa Individual 07:16:10 +02:36:19 08:43

32 546 Ricardo Fernandes PCRUNNERS 07:17:45 +02:37:54 08:45

33 504 Marco Fernandes Atlético Clube de Travanca 07:18:38 +02:38:47 08:46

34 4020 Luís Rolão Individual 07:21:06 +02:41:15 08:49

35 513 Miguel Lopes Individual 07:27:30 +02:47:39 08:57

36 587 Francisco Javier Alonso Rodríguez Individual 07:27:38 +02:47:47 08:57

37 588 Lucia Dorado Individual 07:27:38 +02:47:47 08:57

38 563 EDUARDO MARTINS Temivels d'Atalaia 07:33:25 +02:53:34 09:04

39 549 VITOR CANCELA CCD CREDITO AGRICOLA 07:35:28 +02:55:37 09:07

40 544 Luis Fernandes Individual 07:35:28 +02:55:37 09:07

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 19ºC 94%08:00

End 19ºC 94%18:40

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 05-out-2024 19:04

TRAIL LONGO - STAGE 1

Douro Ultra Trail 2024
Peso da Régua, PT

05-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

50 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

41 562 Rui Amadeu Dantas Individual 07:36:54 +02:57:03 09:08

42 542 Carlos Rodrigues Datacol 07:36:54 +02:57:03 09:08

43 518 Bárbara Santos Individual 07:39:06 +02:59:15 09:11

44 538 Cândida Gomes Vale Individual 07:40:22 +03:00:31 09:12

45 579 Jorge Filipe Rosa dos Anjos Silva Individual 07:40:25 +03:00:34 09:13

46 521 Eduardo Amorim Individual 07:42:30 +03:02:39 09:15

47 4002 Rafael Domingues Simões CLTT - Clínica Litoralis Trail Team 07:43:34 +03:03:43 09:16

48 547 JOAO MANUEL SANTOS LOPES 
SILVA Clube Millennium BCP 07:46:09 +03:06:18 09:19

49 553 Quintino Amorim Individual 07:57:43 +03:17:52 09:33

50 570 Ricardo Joaquim Monteiro 
Fernandes Epic Climb Lovers 07:57:51 +03:18:00 09:33

51 509 Jorge Barbosa PAREDES AVENTURA 08:01:53 +03:22:02 09:38

52 507 Raquel Rocha Individual 08:04:57 +03:25:06 09:42

53 502 Isabel Sousa Clube Desportivo Feirense 08:04:58 +03:25:07 09:42

54 527 RASCLE Didier Individual 08:06:09 +03:26:18 09:43

55 530 Dália Rato Individual 08:06:09 +03:26:18 09:43

56 528 CHIPIER Fabien Individual 08:06:09 +03:26:18 09:43

57 554 Luís Moreira Individual 08:09:16 +03:29:25 09:47

58 595 Gonçalo Marques Individual 08:10:18 +03:30:27 09:48

59 531 João Paulo Torres Individual 08:12:57 +03:33:06 09:52

60 561 Vítor Nogueira Individual 08:19:03 +03:39:12 09:59

61 577 Marlene Martins Individual 08:26:33 +03:46:42 10:08

62 596 João Ricardo Duarte Individual 08:32:53 +03:53:02 10:15

63 589 Nuno Estácio Individual 08:33:27 +03:53:36 10:16

64 586 Ana Cristina Borges Individual 08:33:27 +03:53:36 10:16

65 503 Aníbal Gonçalves Atlético Clube de Travanca 08:51:06 +04:11:15 10:37

66 506 Hélder Rodrigues Individual 08:51:06 +04:11:15 10:37

67 610 Natália Gago Temivels d'Atalaia 09:03:16 +04:23:25 10:52

68 564 Fernando Almeida Temivels d'Atalaia 09:03:18 +04:23:27 10:52

69 515 César Peixoto Soares Individual 09:03:36 +04:23:45 10:52

70 536 Gonçalo Filipe Silvestre Costa Individual 09:03:38 +04:23:47 10:52

71 567 Cristiano Guimarães Individual 09:18:22 +04:38:31 11:10

72 533 Luis Vaz PHOENIX EVORUN 10:03:52 +05:24:01 12:05

73 8 JORGE SCARASATI PEREIRA Individual 10:10:10 +05:30:19 12:12

74 601 Liliana Patrícia Almeida Teixeira União Futebol Clube de Barqueiros 10:15:42 +05:35:51 12:19

75 571 Carlos Alberto Pereira de Melo Individual 10:24:57 +05:45:06 12:30

76 558 Carlos Faria CORRER LISBOA 10:24:58 +05:45:07 12:30

77 522 Helder Costa Individual 10:36:10 +05:56:19 12:43

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 05-out-2024 19:04

TRAIL LONGO - STAGE 1

Douro Ultra Trail 2024
Peso da Régua, PT

05-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

50 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Start 19ºC 94%08:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 19ºC 94%18:40

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 576 Rita Freitas Individual Senior Feminino 06:24:24 07:41

2 592 Tânia Silva Clube Desportivo Feirense Senior Feminino 06:50:11 +25:47 08:12

3 588 Lucia Dorado Individual Senior Feminino 07:27:38 +01:03:14 08:57

4 518 Bárbara Santos Individual Senior Feminino 07:39:06 +01:14:42 09:11

5 577 Marlene Martins Individual Senior Feminino 08:26:33 +02:02:09 10:08

6 601 Liliana Patrícia Almeida Teixeira União Futebol Clube de Barqueiros Senior Feminino 10:15:42 +03:51:18 12:19

Senior Masculino
1 541 Paulo Pereira A.D.Amarante Senior Masculino 05:11:48 06:14

2 573 João Santos G.R.Corredoura Senior Masculino 05:37:02 +25:14 06:44

3 575 HUGO SEQUEIRA Sharish Gin/GD Piranhas Do 
Alqueva

Senior Masculino 05:43:05 +31:16 06:52

4 545 Renato Andrade Individual Senior Masculino 05:52:57 +41:09 07:04

5 556 Andre melo G.D Ronda Senior Masculino 06:13:50 +01:02:02 07:29

6 540 Ricardo Gonçalves G.R.Corredoura Senior Masculino 06:27:27 +01:15:39 07:45

7 566 André Cordeiro Associação Recreativa Cultural e 
Desportiva da Mendiga

Senior Masculino 06:34:06 +01:22:17 07:53

8 501 Miguel Carvalho Individual Senior Masculino 06:43:54 +01:32:05 08:05

9 565 André Bento G.R.Corredoura Senior Masculino 06:49:48 +01:37:59 08:12

10 585 Celso Santos G.R.Corredoura Senior Masculino 06:49:49 +01:38:00 08:12

11 602 Nuno Alves Individual Senior Masculino 06:51:04 +01:39:15 08:13

12 537 João Pedro Antunes Dias Talentos Objetivos Senior Masculino 06:51:21 +01:39:32 08:14

13 546 Ricardo Fernandes PCRUNNERS Senior Masculino 07:17:45 +02:05:56 08:45

14 4002 Rafael Domingues Simões CLTT - Clínica Litoralis Trail Team Senior Masculino 07:43:34 +02:31:46 09:16

15 570 Ricardo Joaquim Monteiro Fernandes Epic Climb Lovers Senior Masculino 07:57:51 +02:46:03 09:33

16 554 Luís Moreira Individual Senior Masculino 08:09:16 +02:57:27 09:47

17 506 Hélder Rodrigues Individual Senior Masculino 08:51:06 +03:39:18 10:37

18 515 César Peixoto Soares Individual Senior Masculino 09:03:36 +03:51:47 10:52

19 536 Gonçalo Filipe Silvestre Costa Individual Senior Masculino 09:03:38 +03:51:49 10:52

Veterana F40
1 591 BELÉN RODRIGUEZ VIDAL Individual Veterana F40 06:42:56 08:04

2 578 Inês Santos Individual Veterana F40 07:13:16 +30:19 08:40

3 538 Cândida Gomes Vale Individual Veterana F40 07:40:22 +57:25 09:12

4 507 Raquel Rocha Individual Veterana F40 08:04:57 +01:22:00 09:42

5 502 Isabel Sousa Clube Desportivo Feirense Veterana F40 08:04:58 +01:22:01 09:42

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 05-out-2024 19:04

Trail Longo

Douro Ultra Trail 2024
Peso da Régua, PT

05-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

50 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



6 586 Ana Cristina Borges Individual Veterana F40 08:33:27 +01:50:31 10:16

Veterana F50
1 532 Laurinda Sousa Individual Veterana F50 07:00:09 08:24

2 610 Natália Gago Temivels d'Atalaia Veterana F50 09:03:16 +02:03:06 10:52

Veterana F60
1 530 Dália Rato Individual Veterana F60 08:06:09 09:43

Veterano M40
1 605 Nelson Feiteira Grupo de Corrida Argoncilhe Veterano M40 04:39:51 05:36

2 555 Domingos Teixeira Individual Veterano M40 06:02:13 +01:22:22 07:15

3 572 José Bernardo Soares Pereira do 
Carmo SPORTARC Veterano M40 06:19:03 +01:39:12 07:35

4 597 Amilcar Almeida Individual Veterano M40 06:40:23 +02:00:31 08:00

5 584 MOTA Sergio Individual Veterano M40 06:43:48 +02:03:57 08:05

6 520 Jose Lino Ferreira Campinho Individual Veterano M40 06:51:43 +02:11:51 08:14

7 512 Alberto Gil Silva Crocodilos/MisterPC Veterano M40 06:55:09 +02:15:18 08:18

8 534 Marco Nicolau PHOENIX EVORUN Veterano M40 07:06:03 +02:26:12 08:31

9 593 André Costa Individual Veterano M40 07:16:10 +02:36:19 08:43

10 504 Marco Fernandes Atlético Clube de Travanca Veterano M40 07:18:38 +02:38:47 08:46

11 4020 Luís Rolão Individual Veterano M40 07:21:06 +02:41:15 08:49

12 513 Miguel Lopes Individual Veterano M40 07:27:30 +02:47:38 08:57

13 587 Francisco Javier Alonso Rodríguez Individual Veterano M40 07:27:38 +02:47:47 08:57

14 549 VITOR CANCELA CCD CREDITO AGRICOLA Veterano M40 07:35:28 +02:55:37 09:07

15 544 Luis Fernandes Individual Veterano M40 07:35:28 +02:55:37 09:07

16 562 Rui Amadeu Dantas Individual Veterano M40 07:36:54 +02:57:03 09:08

17 542 Carlos Rodrigues Datacol Veterano M40 07:36:54 +02:57:03 09:08

18 579 Jorge Filipe Rosa dos Anjos Silva Individual Veterano M40 07:40:25 +03:00:34 09:13

19 521 Eduardo Amorim Individual Veterano M40 07:42:30 +03:02:39 09:15

20 509 Jorge Barbosa PAREDES AVENTURA Veterano M40 08:01:53 +03:22:01 09:38

21 528 CHIPIER Fabien Individual Veterano M40 08:06:09 +03:26:18 09:43

22 595 Gonçalo Marques Individual Veterano M40 08:10:18 +03:30:27 09:48

23 531 João Paulo Torres Individual Veterano M40 08:12:57 +03:33:06 09:52

24 596 João Ricardo Duarte Individual Veterano M40 08:32:53 +03:53:02 10:15

25 589 Nuno Estácio Individual Veterano M40 08:33:27 +03:53:36 10:16

26 503 Aníbal Gonçalves Atlético Clube de Travanca Veterano M40 08:51:06 +04:11:15 10:37

27 564 Fernando Almeida Temivels d'Atalaia Veterano M40 09:03:18 +04:23:26 10:52

28 567 Cristiano Guimarães Individual Veterano M40 09:18:22 +04:38:30 11:10

29 533 Luis Vaz PHOENIX EVORUN Veterano M40 10:03:52 +05:24:01 12:05

30 8 JORGE SCARASATI PEREIRA Individual Veterano M40 10:10:10 +05:30:19 12:12

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 05-out-2024 19:04

Trail Longo

Douro Ultra Trail 2024
Peso da Régua, PT

05-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

50 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



31 522 Helder Costa Individual Veterano M40 10:36:10 +05:56:19 12:43

Veterano M50
1 66 Adolfo Garrido Fernandez Individual Veterano M50 05:35:09 06:42

2 55 Fernando Garcia Azevim Nature, Turismo Veterano M50 05:40:45 +05:36 06:49

3 514 Miguel Mera cuevas Individual Veterano M50 06:44:25 +01:09:16 08:05

4 56 JOAQUIM CAPELA Individual Veterano M50 06:47:15 +01:12:05 08:09

5 563 EDUARDO MARTINS Temivels d'Atalaia Veterano M50 07:33:25 +01:58:16 09:04

6 547 JOAO MANUEL SANTOS LOPES 
SILVA Clube Millennium BCP Veterano M50 07:46:09 +02:10:59 09:19

7 553 Quintino Amorim Individual Veterano M50 07:57:43 +02:22:34 09:33

8 527 RASCLE Didier Individual Veterano M50 08:06:09 +02:30:59 09:43

9 561 Vítor Nogueira Individual Veterano M50 08:19:03 +02:43:53 09:59

10 558 Carlos Faria CORRER LISBOA Veterano M50 10:24:58 +04:49:49 12:30

Veterano M60
1 543 Carlos Fazendeiro G.D.A Ronda Veterano M60 06:13:49 07:29

2 571 Carlos Alberto Pereira de Melo Individual Veterano M60 10:24:57 +04:11:08 12:30

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 05-out-2024 19:04

Trail Longo

Douro Ultra Trail 2024
Peso da Régua, PT

05-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT

50 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



Douro Ultra Trail 2024

 5 de Outubro de 2024

DUPLAS 

Rk Atletas Bib Time

Femininas

1 Maria Magro 4011 10:19:36

1 Alexandra Dinis 4012 10:19:36

Mistas

1 Joana Soares 4009 06:33:04

1 Hugo Santos 4010 06:33:04

2 Pedro Ferreira 4013 07:19:52

2 Diana Almeida 4014 07:19:52

3 Liliana Pinho 4017 07:42:14

3 Domingos Ferreira 4018 07:42:14

50K

2/2 05/10/2024 // 19:01



Start 19,5ºC 92%09:45

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 19,5ºC 92%13:14

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino
1 2051 Isis Vasconcelos Individual Senior Feminino 01:37:56 06:32

2 2115 Daniela Moutinho Os Preguiças Team Senior Feminino 01:42:02 +04:05 06:48

3 2086 Carina Leirião G.R.Corredoura Senior Feminino 01:45:33 +07:36 07:02

4 2058 Lúcia Duarte Individual Senior Feminino 01:50:54 +12:57 07:24

5 519 Mariana Mota Ferreira Individual Senior Feminino 01:55:03 +17:06 07:40

6 2019 Claire Harvey Individual Senior Feminino 01:55:36 +17:40 07:42

7 2042 Ana Isabel Marques Individual Senior Feminino 01:55:49 +17:52 07:43

8 2102 Joana Ferreira Individual Senior Feminino 02:11:44 +33:47 08:47

9 4003 Andreia Sofia Santos Mota União Futebol Clube de Barqueiros Senior Feminino 02:14:31 +36:35 08:58

10 2039 Ana frias Love tiles Senior Feminino 02:21:33 +43:36 09:26

11 2040 Luísa cruz Simões Mascarenhas Cabral Individual Senior Feminino 02:24:15 +46:18 09:37

12 2041 Mariana Campos Individual Senior Feminino 02:28:02 +50:05 09:52

13 2092 Maria João Botelho Individual Senior Feminino 02:40:51 +01:02:54 10:43

14 2055 Mariana Martins Magalhães Individual Senior Feminino 02:50:12 +01:12:15 11:21

15 2056 Daniela Sofia Ribeiro Baptista Individual Senior Feminino 02:50:12 +01:12:15 11:21

16 2059 Margarida Mendes Individual Senior Feminino 02:54:30 +01:16:33 11:38

17 2015 Aida Silva Individual Senior Feminino 02:57:33 +01:19:37 11:50

Senior Masculino
1 2064 Miguel Pereira A.D.Amarante Senior Masculino 01:12:19 04:49

2 2024 Norberto Loureiro Individual Senior Masculino 01:17:34 +05:15 05:10

3 2014 Fernando Teixeira Os Preguiças Team Senior Masculino 01:28:07 +15:48 05:52

4 2044 Ignacio Penella Individual Senior Masculino 01:28:42 +16:22 05:55

5 2067 Daniel Torres Individual Senior Masculino 01:29:33 +17:14 05:58

6 2037 Juan Andrés Ortiz Individual Senior Masculino 01:34:44 +22:25 06:19

7 2090 Tiago Gomes Individual Senior Masculino 01:42:08 +29:49 06:49

8 2025 João Ribeiro Águias de Alvelos Senior Masculino 01:42:17 +29:58 06:49

9 2030 João Diogo Billabongos Senior Masculino 01:44:58 +32:39 07:00

10 2031 João Diogo Billabongos Senior Masculino 01:45:37 +33:18 07:02

11 2104 José Pedro Coelho Mimoso ASCR Mosteirinho Runners Senior Masculino 01:48:03 +35:44 07:12

12 2105 Xavier Silva Individual Senior Masculino 01:50:08 +37:49 07:21

13 2038 Benjamin Valdivia Individual Senior Masculino 01:50:23 +38:04 07:22

14 2061 Matias Apparcel Individual Senior Masculino 01:54:38 +42:19 07:39

15 2069 Rafael Matos Individual Senior Masculino 01:59:59 +47:40 08:00

16 2036 Nuno Garrido Individual Senior Masculino 02:07:39 +55:20 08:31

17 2100 Tiago Leça Individual Senior Masculino 02:13:30 +01:01:10 08:54

18 2016 Cristiano Portal Individual Senior Masculino 02:57:30 +01:45:11 11:50

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 05-out-2024 18:49

Trail Curto

Douro Ultra Trail 2024
Peso da Régua, PT

05-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
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Veterana F40
1 2013 Liliana Loureiro Os Preguiças Team Veterana F40 01:30:38 06:03

2 2057 Belen Vazquez Caseiro Individual Veterana F40 02:12:32 +41:54 08:50

3 2093 Dalila Rebelo Guisande Trail Running Veterana F40 02:50:02 +01:19:24 11:20

4 2001 Carla Pereira Atlético Clube de Travanca Veterana F40 02:57:48 +01:27:10 11:51

Veterana F50
1 2049 Luli Cox Individual Veterana F50 01:42:54 06:52

2 2066 Cândida Rodrigues Individual Veterana F50 01:59:54 +17:00 08:00

3 1054 Rosa Soares Fridão Sem Limites Veterana F50 02:11:44 +28:49 08:47

4 2006 Dulce Pereira Pinguim Veterana F50 03:07:22 +01:24:28 12:29

5 2007 Sandra Ferreira Pinguim Veterana F50 03:07:22 +01:24:28 12:29

Veterano M40
1 2035 Victor Fernandes A.D.Amarante Veterano M40 01:10:35 04:42

2 2099 Pedro Ribeiro Individual Veterano M40 01:29:20 +18:44 05:57

3 2026 Toze Moreira Individual Veterano M40 01:41:35 +31:00 06:46

4 2087 Tiago Pinto G.R.Corredoura Veterano M40 01:45:34 +34:59 07:02

5 2091 Joao Tiago O Goncalves DUELO D'OCASIÃO Veterano M40 01:46:51 +36:16 07:07

6 2045 António santos Individual Veterano M40 01:48:53 +38:18 07:16

7 2103 José António Ferreira Amaral Individual Veterano M40 01:49:11 +38:35 07:17

8 2047 Pedro Miguel Alves Poças Individual Veterano M40 01:55:01 +44:26 07:40

9 2052 Angelo paiva Runners do Demo Veterano M40 01:55:35 +45:00 07:42

10 2048 Duarte Malheiro Individual Veterano M40 01:59:14 +48:39 07:57

11 2032 Pedro Valverde Individual Veterano M40 02:12:00 +01:01:25 08:48

12 2089 Carlos Alberto Nunes Ribeiro Individual Veterano M40 02:15:12 +01:04:37 09:01

13 2098 Duarte Nuno Rocha Ferreira Individual Veterano M40 02:19:09 +01:08:33 09:17

14 2095 Mário Araújo Individual Veterano M40 03:27:40 +02:17:05 13:51

Veterano M50
1 2108 Vasco Morais Pinheiro de Sousa Individual Veterano M50 01:26:52 05:47

2 2004 Carlos Pereira Individual Veterano M50 01:55:38 +28:46 07:43

3 2085 Mário Pereira Individual Veterano M50 02:00:37 +33:45 08:02

4 2070 António Moura Individual Veterano M50 02:11:18 +44:25 08:45

5 2023 Joaquim Pepe Roque Individual Veterano M50 02:21:31 +54:39 09:26

6 2106 Manuel Paiva Individual Veterano M50 02:27:35 +01:00:42 09:50

7 2008 Paulo Alexandre Gomes das Neves Pinguim Veterano M50 03:07:22 +01:40:30 12:29

8 550 José Finuras Individual Veterano M50 03:07:22 +01:40:30 12:29

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 05-out-2024 18:49

Trail Curto

Douro Ultra Trail 2024
Peso da Régua, PT

05-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
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Veterano M60
1 2022 José A. Nunes Individual Veterano M60 01:26:38 05:47

2 2005 Manuel Ribeiro Neves Individual Veterano M60 01:40:26 +13:48 06:42

3 2071 Antonio Carlos Individual Veterano M60 01:50:07 +23:29 07:20

4 2018 José Morais Gaia Trail Veterano M60 01:50:44 +24:06 07:23

5 2053 Carlos Macedo A.D.Amarante Veterano M60 01:55:33 +28:54 07:42

6 2101 José Leça Individual Veterano M60 02:13:30 +46:51 08:54

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 05-out-2024 18:49

Trail Curto

Douro Ultra Trail 2024
Peso da Régua, PT

05-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
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Start 19ºC 93%09:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

End 19ºC 93%14:23

RANK BIB NAME TEAM CAT RESULT DIFF t/KM

Senior Feminino

1 1032 Patricia Gomes Rorigues Associação Recreativa Cultural e 
Desportiva da Mendiga

Senior Feminino 02:53:45 06:57

2 1079 Diana Pinho Guisande Trail Running Senior Feminino 02:56:33 +02:48 07:04

3 1036 Patricia do Carmo Individual Senior Feminino 02:57:20 +03:35 07:06

4 1023 Ana Silvano CORRER LISBOA Senior Feminino 03:24:50 +31:05 08:12

5 1034 Mariana Gomes Associação Recreativa Cultural e 
Desportiva da Mendiga

Senior Feminino 03:32:48 +39:03 08:31

6 1089 Andreia SantaMaria EU TU E A MONTANHA Senior Feminino 03:34:10 +40:25 08:34

7 1074 Liliana Gomes Individual Senior Feminino 03:35:46 +42:01 08:38

8 1008 ILHEU Melanie Individual Senior Feminino 03:40:45 +47:00 08:50

9 1085 Micaela Maciel Individual Senior Feminino 03:57:26 +01:03:41 09:30

10 1048 Filipa Martins Individual Senior Feminino 04:59:16 +02:05:31 11:58

Senior Masculino
1 1045 João Vigário Individual Senior Masculino 02:10:47 05:14

2 1033 Bernardo Meneses Associação Recreativa Cultural e 
Desportiva da Mendiga

Senior Masculino 02:22:50 +12:03 05:43

3 1095 Paulo Nunes Individual Senior Masculino 02:29:56 +19:09 06:00

4 1093 Tiago Ferreira Fox Running Team Senior Masculino 02:33:55 +23:08 06:09

5 1088 Mário João Silva Ibarra G. D. RONDA Senior Masculino 02:35:51 +25:04 06:14

6 1055 Renato Barbosa Cinfãesacorrer Senior Masculino 02:38:27 +27:40 06:20

7 1031 Fabio Costa Associação Recreativa Cultural e 
Desportiva da Mendiga

Senior Masculino 02:44:25 +33:38 06:35

8 1043 Rui Rodrigues Individual Senior Masculino 02:45:00 +34:13 06:36

9 1012 Sávio Accioly Silva Individual Senior Masculino 02:47:58 +37:11 06:43

10 1042 Tiago Pinheiro Individual Senior Masculino 02:48:06 +37:19 06:43

11 1057 Pedro Novais Individual Senior Masculino 02:52:27 +41:40 06:54

12 1063 Hugo CHARLOTTIN Individual Senior Masculino 02:58:28 +47:41 07:08

13 1066 Diogo Frazão Silva Féteira G.R.Corredoura Senior Masculino 03:01:34 +50:47 07:16

14 535 Filipe Mota Meldacalçada Senior Masculino 03:01:58 +51:11 07:17

15 1064 Bruno Fonseca G.R.Corredoura Senior Masculino 03:13:13 +01:02:26 07:44

16 1005 Joshua Soares Individual Senior Masculino 03:20:36 +01:09:49 08:01

17 1065 Diogo Monteiro G.R.Corredoura Senior Masculino 03:28:52 +01:18:05 08:21

18 1019 Ricardo FIlipe Cordeiro Narciso Associação Recreativa Cultural e 
Desportiva da Mendiga

Senior Masculino 03:34:22 +01:23:34 08:34

19 1021 Francisco Silva Individual Senior Masculino 03:35:36 +01:24:49 08:37

20 1022 Adriano Galante Individual Senior Masculino 03:37:33 +01:26:46 08:42

21 1029 Gaetan Pierre Da Costa Pradel Individual Senior Masculino 03:49:42 +01:38:55 09:11

22 1017 Miguel João Gonçalves Carril Individual Senior Masculino 03:51:54 +01:41:07 09:17

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 05-out-2024 18:48

Trail

Douro Ultra Trail 2024
Peso da Régua, PT

05-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
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23 1084 Tiago Costa Santos Individual Senior Masculino 03:57:58 +01:47:11 09:31

24 1037 Pedro Miguel Filipe Cordeiro Individual Senior Masculino 03:58:08 +01:47:20 09:32

25 1039 Bruno Ferreira Osteo Performance 360º Senior Masculino 04:04:51 +01:54:04 09:48

26 1041 João Piçarra Individual Senior Masculino 04:16:05 +02:05:18 10:15

27 1103 Atleta 1103 Individual Senior Masculino 04:19:42 +02:08:54 10:23

28 1007 Bruno Fisz Individual Senior Masculino 04:19:42 +02:08:55 10:23

29 1070 Joao Luis Ferreira Individual Senior Masculino 04:19:43 +02:08:56 10:23

30 539 Luís Pedro Peixoto Torres Individual Senior Masculino 04:26:12 +02:15:25 10:39

31 1096 João Filipe Ribeiro Correia Individual Senior Masculino 04:33:56 +02:23:09 10:57

32 1104 Fernando César Moreira Lopes Borges Individual Senior Masculino 04:42:09 +02:31:22 11:17

Veterana F40
1 1077 Isabel Boavida Individual Veterana F40 03:02:07 07:17

2 598 Patrícia Palmeira DUELO D'OCASIÃO Veterana F40 03:15:59 +13:52 07:50

3 1024 Sónia Lemos GDR Granja - TRUTAS DO MAU Veterana F40 03:27:13 +25:06 08:17

4 1028 Andreia Valente AZtrail Veterana F40 04:12:44 +01:10:36 10:07

5 1038 Emilia da costa Individual Veterana F40 04:28:48 +01:26:41 10:45

6 1060 Catarina Pinto Datacol Veterana F40 04:59:16 +01:57:08 11:58

7 1009 Mónica Carvalho Valongo Trail Team Veterana F40 05:06:32 +02:04:24 12:16

Veterana F50
1 1020 SANDRA RAIMUNDO CCD CREDITO AGRICOLA Veterana F50 04:06:22 09:51

2 1047 PAULA CAPELA Individual Veterana F50 04:33:51 +27:28 10:57

3 1105 Rui Borges Individual Veterana F50 04:42:09 +35:46 11:17

4 1050 Nazaré Ferreira Individual Veterana F50 04:59:15 +52:53 11:58

Veterano M40
1 1099 Paulo Pires Individual Veterano M40 02:14:32 05:23

2 1094 Hélder Fernando da Silva Isidoro Individual Veterano M40 02:22:16 +07:44 05:41

3 1069 Gérson Silva Faria Clube desportivo de leomil Veterano M40 02:27:09 +12:36 05:53

4 1102 Sérgio Gomes Os Preguiças Team Veterano M40 02:50:29 +35:57 06:49

5 1087 Carlos Ribeiro EU TU E A MONTANHA Veterano M40 02:53:21 +38:49 06:56

6 1080 sergio cunha Individual Veterano M40 02:57:36 +43:04 07:06

7 1053 Sérgio Caetano EU TU E A MONTANHA Veterano M40 03:00:12 +45:40 07:12

8 1035 Orestis Birchler Individual Veterano M40 03:03:26 +48:54 07:20

9 1082 José luis vieira lomba Individual Veterano M40 03:09:56 +55:24 07:36

10 1083 Luis Rodríguez Individual Veterano M40 03:09:56 +55:24 07:36

11 1062 Vítor Guedes Individual Veterano M40 03:13:00 +58:28 07:43

12 1098 Nuno Moura A.D.Amarante Veterano M40 03:17:35 +01:03:03 07:54

13 1072 Sérgio Moreira Individual Veterano M40 03:25:05 +01:10:32 08:12

14 1049 David Dias Individual Veterano M40 03:29:29 +01:14:57 08:23

15 1075 Pedro Rodrigues Individual Veterano M40 03:35:35 +01:21:03 08:37

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 05-out-2024 18:48

Trail

Douro Ultra Trail 2024
Peso da Régua, PT

05-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
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16 1078 Hugo Silva Individual Veterano M40 03:41:26 +01:26:54 08:51

17 1068 Rómulo Terrau LUSIMED Veterano M40 04:08:25 +01:53:53 09:56

18 1073 Marco Paulo Ribeiro Nunes A.D.Amarante Veterano M40 04:27:09 +02:12:37 10:41

19 1004 Manuel Jacinto Individual Veterano M40 04:28:48 +02:14:16 10:45

20 1044 Antoine Buttin Individual Veterano M40 04:49:05 +02:34:33 11:34

21 1071 José Manuel da Silva Individual Veterano M40 04:49:07 +02:34:34 11:34

22 1061 Paulo Sousa Datacol Veterano M40 04:59:16 +02:44:43 11:58

Veterano M50
1 1091 Jorge Manuel Barbosa Moreira Amigos do Pedal Trail Lagares Veterano M50 02:27:10 05:53

2 1030 Acácio Gomes Associação Recreativa Cultural e 
Desportiva da Mendiga

Veterano M50 02:27:35 +00:25 05:54

3 1018 Manuel Bastos G.D.A Ronda Veterano M50 02:41:05 +13:54 06:27

4 1006 Fernando Pereira Gil Individual Veterano M50 02:56:41 +29:30 07:04

5 1076 Miguel DE OLIVEIRA Individual Veterano M50 03:04:17 +37:07 07:22

6 1090 Paulo Crespo Montanha Clube Trail Running 
Efapel

Veterano M50 03:07:52 +40:41 07:31

7 1003 Fernando Moreira Duros da Santa Veterano M50 03:16:35 +49:24 07:52

8 1010 Salvador Aparicio Aguilera Individual Veterano M50 03:19:36 +52:26 07:59

9 1059 Miguel Carbonell Individual Veterano M50 03:19:55 +52:45 08:00

10 1046 Eduardo Cardoso Individual Veterano M50 03:21:25 +54:15 08:03

11 1056 Fernando Abilio Vieira Individual Veterano M50 03:39:55 +01:12:44 08:48

12 1051 Carlos Duarte Individual Veterano M50 03:58:11 +01:31:00 09:32

13 1040 Artur Ferreira Osteo Performance 360º Veterano M50 04:04:51 +01:37:41 09:48

14 1027 Júlio Terra AZtrail Veterano M50 04:12:44 +01:45:33 10:07

15 1092 Hilário Ramos Individual Veterano M50 04:42:09 +02:14:58 11:17

16 1067 Fernando Rodrigues Individual Veterano M50 04:52:20 +02:25:10 11:42

17 1016 Rui Silva Valongo Trail Team Veterano M50 05:06:33 +02:39:22 12:16

18 1086 Jorge Silva Individual Veterano M50 05:18:28 +02:51:18 12:44

Veterano M60
1 1014 Ricardo Machado Sport Clube Freamunde Veterano M60 02:39:22 06:22

2 1058 António Gonçalves A.D.A.D.AMARANTE Veterano M60 04:27:11 +01:47:48 10:41

3 1001 Carlos Vilafanha Individual Veterano M60 04:53:08 +02:13:46 11:44

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 05-out-2024 18:48

Trail

Douro Ultra Trail 2024
Peso da Régua, PT

05-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 2035 Victor Fernandes A.D.Amarante 01:10:35 04:42

2 2064 Miguel Pereira A.D.Amarante 01:12:19 +01:44 04:49

3 2024 Norberto Loureiro Individual 01:17:34 +06:59 05:10

4 2022 José A. Nunes Individual 01:26:38 +16:03 05:47

5 2108 Vasco Morais Pinheiro de Sousa Individual 01:26:52 +16:17 05:47

6 2014 Fernando Teixeira Os Preguiças Team 01:28:07 +17:32 05:52

7 2044 Ignacio Penella Individual 01:28:42 +18:07 05:55

8 2099 Pedro Ribeiro Individual 01:29:20 +18:45 05:57

9 2067 Daniel Torres Individual 01:29:33 +18:58 05:58

10 2013 Liliana Loureiro Os Preguiças Team 01:30:38 +20:03 06:03

11 2037 Juan Andrés Ortiz Individual 01:34:44 +24:09 06:19

12 2051 Isis Vasconcelos Individual 01:37:56 +27:21 06:32

13 2005 Manuel Ribeiro Neves Individual 01:40:26 +29:51 06:42

14 2026 Toze Moreira Individual 01:41:35 +31:00 06:46

15 2115 Daniela Moutinho Os Preguiças Team 01:42:02 +31:27 06:48

16 2090 Tiago Gomes Individual 01:42:08 +31:33 06:49

17 2025 João Ribeiro Águias de Alvelos 01:42:17 +31:42 06:49

18 2049 Luli Cox Individual 01:42:54 +32:19 06:52

19 2030 João Diogo Billabongos 01:44:58 +34:23 07:00

20 2086 Carina Leirião G.R.Corredoura 01:45:33 +34:58 07:02

21 2087 Tiago Pinto G.R.Corredoura 01:45:34 +34:59 07:02

22 2031 João Diogo Billabongos 01:45:37 +35:02 07:02

23 2091 Joao Tiago O Goncalves DUELO D'OCASIÃO 01:46:51 +36:16 07:07

24 2104 José Pedro Coelho Mimoso ASCR Mosteirinho Runners 01:48:03 +37:28 07:12

25 2045 António santos Individual 01:48:53 +38:18 07:16

26 2103 José António Ferreira Amaral Individual 01:49:11 +38:36 07:17

27 2071 Antonio Carlos Individual 01:50:07 +39:32 07:20

28 2105 Xavier Silva Individual 01:50:08 +39:33 07:21

29 2038 Benjamin Valdivia Individual 01:50:23 +39:48 07:22

30 2018 José Morais Gaia Trail 01:50:44 +40:09 07:23

31 2058 Lúcia Duarte Individual 01:50:54 +40:19 07:24

32 2061 Matias Apparcel Individual 01:54:38 +44:03 07:39

33 2047 Pedro Miguel Alves Poças Individual 01:55:01 +44:26 07:40

34 519 Mariana Mota Ferreira Individual 01:55:03 +44:28 07:40

35 2053 Carlos Macedo A.D.Amarante 01:55:33 +44:58 07:42

36 2052 Angelo paiva Runners do Demo 01:55:35 +45:00 07:42

37 2019 Claire Harvey Individual 01:55:36 +45:01 07:42

38 2004 Carlos Pereira Individual 01:55:38 +45:03 07:43

39 2042 Ana Isabel Marques Individual 01:55:49 +45:14 07:43

40 2048 Duarte Malheiro Individual 01:59:14 +48:39 07:57

41 2066 Cândida Rodrigues Individual 01:59:54 +49:19 08:00

42 2069 Rafael Matos Individual 01:59:59 +49:24 08:00

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 19,5ºC 92%09:45

End 19,5ºC 92%13:14

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 2 generate 05-out-2024 18:49

TRAIL CURTO - STAGE 1

Douro Ultra Trail 2024
Peso da Régua, PT

05-outubro-2024

OFFICIAL RESULT
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

43 2085 Mário Pereira Individual 02:00:37 +50:02 08:02

44 2036 Nuno Garrido Individual 02:07:39 +57:04 08:31

45 2070 António Moura Individual 02:11:18 +01:00:43 08:45

46 2102 Joana Ferreira Individual 02:11:44 +01:01:09 08:47

47 1054 Rosa Soares Fridão Sem Limites 02:11:44 +01:01:09 08:47

48 2032 Pedro Valverde Individual 02:12:00 +01:01:25 08:48

49 2057 Belen Vazquez Caseiro Individual 02:12:32 +01:01:57 08:50

50 2100 Tiago Leça Individual 02:13:30 +01:02:55 08:54

51 2101 José Leça Individual 02:13:30 +01:02:55 08:54

52 4003 Andreia Sofia Santos Mota União Futebol Clube de Barqueiros 02:14:31 +01:03:56 08:58

53 2089 Carlos Alberto Nunes Ribeiro Individual 02:15:12 +01:04:37 09:01

54 2098 Duarte Nuno Rocha Ferreira Individual 02:19:09 +01:08:34 09:17

55 2023 Joaquim Pepe Roque Individual 02:21:31 +01:10:56 09:26

56 2039 Ana frias Love tiles 02:21:33 +01:10:58 09:26

57 2040 Luísa cruz Simões Mascarenhas 
Cabral Individual 02:24:15 +01:13:40 09:37

58 2106 Manuel Paiva Individual 02:27:35 +01:17:00 09:50

59 2041 Mariana Campos Individual 02:28:02 +01:17:27 09:52

60 2092 Maria João Botelho Individual 02:40:51 +01:30:16 10:43

61 2093 Dalila Rebelo Guisande Trail Running 02:50:02 +01:39:27 11:20

62 2055 Mariana Martins Magalhães Individual 02:50:12 +01:39:37 11:21

63 2056 Daniela Sofia Ribeiro Baptista Individual 02:50:12 +01:39:37 11:21

64 2059 Margarida Mendes Individual 02:54:30 +01:43:55 11:38

65 2016 Cristiano Portal Individual 02:57:30 +01:46:55 11:50

66 2015 Aida Silva Individual 02:57:33 +01:46:58 11:50

67 2001 Carla Pereira Atlético Clube de Travanca 02:57:48 +01:47:13 11:51

68 2006 Dulce Pereira Pinguim 03:07:22 +01:56:47 12:29

69 2008 Paulo Alexandre Gomes das Neves Pinguim 03:07:22 +01:56:47 12:29

70 550 José Finuras Individual 03:07:22 +01:56:47 12:29

71 2007 Sandra Ferreira Pinguim 03:07:22 +01:56:47 12:29

72 2095 Mário Araújo Individual 03:27:40 +02:17:05 13:51

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 2 generate 05-out-2024 18:49
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

1 1045 João Vigário Individual 02:10:47 05:14

2 1099 Paulo Pires Individual 02:14:32 +03:45 05:23

3 1094 Hélder Fernando da Silva Isidoro Individual 02:22:16 +11:29 05:41

4 1033 Bernardo Meneses Associação Recreativa Cultural e Desportiva da 
Mendiga 02:22:50 +12:03 05:43

5 1069 Gérson Silva Faria Clube desportivo de leomil 02:27:09 +16:22 05:53

6 1091 Jorge Manuel Barbosa Moreira Amigos do Pedal Trail Lagares 02:27:10 +16:23 05:53

7 1030 Acácio Gomes Associação Recreativa Cultural e Desportiva da 
Mendiga 02:27:35 +16:48 05:54

8 1095 Paulo Nunes Individual 02:29:56 +19:09 06:00

9 1093 Tiago Ferreira Fox Running Team 02:33:55 +23:08 06:09

10 1088 Mário João Silva Ibarra G. D. RONDA 02:35:51 +25:04 06:14

11 1055 Renato Barbosa Cinfãesacorrer 02:38:27 +27:40 06:20

12 1014 Ricardo Machado Sport Clube Freamunde 02:39:22 +28:35 06:22

13 1018 Manuel Bastos G.D.A Ronda 02:41:05 +30:18 06:27

14 1031 Fabio Costa Associação Recreativa Cultural e Desportiva da 
Mendiga 02:44:25 +33:38 06:35

15 1043 Rui Rodrigues Individual 02:45:00 +34:13 06:36

16 1012 Sávio Accioly Silva Individual 02:47:58 +37:11 06:43

17 1042 Tiago Pinheiro Individual 02:48:06 +37:19 06:43

18 1102 Sérgio Gomes Os Preguiças Team 02:50:29 +39:42 06:49

19 1057 Pedro Novais Individual 02:52:27 +41:40 06:54

20 1087 Carlos Ribeiro EU TU E A MONTANHA 02:53:21 +42:34 06:56

21 1032 Patricia Gomes Rorigues Associação Recreativa Cultural e Desportiva da 
Mendiga 02:53:45 +42:58 06:57

22 1079 Diana Pinho Guisande Trail Running 02:56:33 +45:46 07:04

23 1006 Fernando Pereira Gil Individual 02:56:41 +45:54 07:04

24 1036 Patricia do Carmo Individual 02:57:20 +46:33 07:06

25 1080 sergio cunha Individual 02:57:36 +46:49 07:06

26 1063 Hugo CHARLOTTIN Individual 02:58:28 +47:41 07:08

27 1053 Sérgio Caetano EU TU E A MONTANHA 03:00:12 +49:25 07:12

28 1066 Diogo Frazão Silva Féteira G.R.Corredoura 03:01:34 +50:47 07:16

29 535 Filipe Mota Meldacalçada 03:01:58 +51:11 07:17

30 1077 Isabel Boavida Individual 03:02:07 +51:20 07:17

31 1035 Orestis Birchler Individual 03:03:26 +52:39 07:20

32 1076 Miguel DE OLIVEIRA Individual 03:04:17 +53:30 07:22

33 1090 Paulo Crespo Montanha Clube Trail Running Efapel 03:07:52 +57:05 07:31

34 1082 José luis vieira lomba Individual 03:09:56 +59:09 07:36

35 1083 Luis Rodríguez Individual 03:09:56 +59:09 07:36

36 1062 Vítor Guedes Individual 03:13:00 +01:02:13 07:43

37 1064 Bruno Fonseca G.R.Corredoura 03:13:13 +01:02:26 07:44

38 598 Patrícia Palmeira DUELO D'OCASIÃO 03:15:59 +01:05:12 07:50

39 1003 Fernando Moreira Duros da Santa 03:16:35 +01:05:48 07:52

Time Temperature Humidity 

Start 19ºC 93%09:00

End 19ºC 93%14:23

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 1 / 3 generate 05-out-2024 18:47

TRAIL - STAGE 1

Douro Ultra Trail 2024
Peso da Régua, PT
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OFFICIAL RESULT

25 KM
LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING

LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING SOLUTION - LAP2GO - TIMING



RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

40 1098 Nuno Moura A.D.Amarante 03:17:35 +01:06:48 07:54

41 1010 Salvador Aparicio Aguilera Individual 03:19:36 +01:08:49 07:59

42 1059 Miguel Carbonell Individual 03:19:55 +01:09:08 08:00

43 1005 Joshua Soares Individual 03:20:36 +01:09:49 08:01

44 1046 Eduardo Cardoso Individual 03:21:25 +01:10:38 08:03

45 1023 Ana Silvano CORRER LISBOA 03:24:50 +01:14:03 08:12

46 1072 Sérgio Moreira Individual 03:25:05 +01:14:18 08:12

47 1024 Sónia Lemos GDR Granja - TRUTAS DO MAU 03:27:13 +01:16:26 08:17

48 1065 Diogo Monteiro G.R.Corredoura 03:28:52 +01:18:05 08:21

49 1049 David Dias Individual 03:29:29 +01:18:42 08:23

50 1034 Mariana Gomes Associação Recreativa Cultural e Desportiva da 
Mendiga 03:32:48 +01:22:01 08:31

51 1089 Andreia SantaMaria EU TU E A MONTANHA 03:34:10 +01:23:24 08:34

52 1019 Ricardo FIlipe Cordeiro Narciso Associação Recreativa Cultural e Desportiva da 
Mendiga 03:34:22 +01:23:35 08:34

53 1075 Pedro Rodrigues Individual 03:35:35 +01:24:48 08:37

54 1021 Francisco Silva Individual 03:35:36 +01:24:49 08:37

55 1074 Liliana Gomes Individual 03:35:46 +01:24:59 08:38

56 1022 Adriano Galante Individual 03:37:33 +01:26:46 08:42

57 1056 Fernando Abilio Vieira Individual 03:39:55 +01:29:08 08:48

58 1008 ILHEU Melanie Individual 03:40:45 +01:29:58 08:50

59 1078 Hugo Silva Individual 03:41:26 +01:30:39 08:51

60 1029 Gaetan Pierre Da Costa Pradel Individual 03:49:42 +01:38:55 09:11

61 1017 Miguel João Gonçalves Carril Individual 03:51:54 +01:41:07 09:17

62 1085 Micaela Maciel Individual 03:57:26 +01:46:39 09:30

63 1084 Tiago Costa Santos Individual 03:57:58 +01:47:11 09:31

64 1037 Pedro Miguel Filipe Cordeiro Individual 03:58:08 +01:47:21 09:32

65 1051 Carlos Duarte Individual 03:58:11 +01:47:24 09:32

66 1040 Artur Ferreira Osteo Performance 360º 04:04:51 +01:54:04 09:48

67 1039 Bruno Ferreira Osteo Performance 360º 04:04:51 +01:54:04 09:48

68 1020 SANDRA RAIMUNDO CCD CREDITO AGRICOLA 04:06:22 +01:55:35 09:51

69 1068 Rómulo Terrau LUSIMED 04:08:25 +01:57:38 09:56

70 1027 Júlio Terra AZtrail 04:12:44 +02:01:57 10:07

71 1028 Andreia Valente AZtrail 04:12:44 +02:01:57 10:07

72 1041 João Piçarra Individual 04:16:05 +02:05:18 10:15

73 1103 Atleta 1103 Individual 04:19:42 +02:08:55 10:23

74 1007 Bruno Fisz Individual 04:19:42 +02:08:55 10:23

75 1070 Joao Luis Ferreira Individual 04:19:43 +02:08:56 10:23

76 539 Luís Pedro Peixoto Torres Individual 04:26:12 +02:15:25 10:39

77 1073 Marco Paulo Ribeiro Nunes A.D.Amarante 04:27:09 +02:16:22 10:41

78 1058 António Gonçalves A.D.A.D.AMARANTE 04:27:11 +02:16:24 10:41

79 1004 Manuel Jacinto Individual 04:28:48 +02:18:01 10:45

80 1038 Emilia da costa Individual 04:28:48 +02:18:01 10:45

81 1047 PAULA CAPELA Individual 04:33:51 +02:23:04 10:57

82 1096 João Filipe Ribeiro Correia Individual 04:33:56 +02:23:09 10:57

83 1105 Rui Borges Individual 04:42:09 +02:31:22 11:17

84 1092 Hilário Ramos Individual 04:42:09 +02:31:22 11:17

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 2 / 3 generate 05-out-2024 18:47
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RANK BIB NAME TEAM RESULT DIFF t/KM CARD

85 1104 Fernando César Moreira Lopes 
Borges Individual 04:42:09 +02:31:22 11:17

86 1044 Antoine Buttin Individual 04:49:05 +02:38:18 11:34

87 1071 José Manuel da Silva Individual 04:49:07 +02:38:20 11:34

88 1067 Fernando Rodrigues Individual 04:52:20 +02:41:33 11:42

89 1001 Carlos Vilafanha Individual 04:53:08 +02:42:21 11:44

90 1050 Nazaré Ferreira Individual 04:59:15 +02:48:28 11:58

91 1048 Filipa Martins Individual 04:59:16 +02:48:29 11:58

92 1061 Paulo Sousa Datacol 04:59:16 +02:48:29 11:58

93 1060 Catarina Pinto Datacol 04:59:16 +02:48:29 11:58

94 1009 Mónica Carvalho Valongo Trail Team 05:06:32 +02:55:45 12:16

95 1016 Rui Silva Valongo Trail Team 05:06:33 +02:55:46 12:16

96 1086 Jorge Silva Individual 05:18:28 +03:07:41 12:44

Official Timekeeper:  Lap2Go 3 / 3 generate 05-out-2024 18:47
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